
Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

18-19 Damen II Damen II Damen Damen Herren Herren Herren 60 Herren 60 Herren 40 Herren 40

19-20 Damen II Damen II Damen Damen Herren Herren Herren 60 Herren 60 Herren 40 Herren 40

20-21

Montag 

Kindertraining

FreitagDonnerstagMittwochDienstag


